
Full Senior (25+)
Full Young Adult (18-24)
Full (disabled)
Junior
Juvenile
Full Senior 2cc
Associate Member
Social Member

AGB

£46.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00

-
-
-

Club

£65.00
£65.00
£65.00
£32.50
£16.25
£65.00
£50.00
£5.00

NCAS

£2.00
£2.00
£0.20
£0.20
£0.20

-
-
-

DNAA

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£0.00
£0.00

-
-
-

Cricket Club

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

-
-

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

Totals

£118.50
£84.50
£82.70
£44.70
£28.45
£67.00
£52.00
£7.00

 


