	Club	AGB	NCAS	DNAA	Cricket Club	Totals
Full Senior (25+)	£65.00	£46.00	£2.00	£3.50	£2.00	£118.50
Full Young Adult (18-24)	£65.00	£12.00	£2.00	£3.50	£2.00	£84.50
Full (disabled)	£65.00	£12.00	£0.20	£3.50	£2.00	£82.70
Junior	£32.50	£12.00	£0.20	£0.00	-	£44.70
Juvenile	£16.25	£12.00	£0.20	£0.00	_	£28.45
Full Senior 2cc	£65.00	-	-	-	£2.00	£67.00
Associate Member	£50.00	_	_	-	£2.00	£52.00
Social Member	£5.00	_	_	-	£2.00	£7.00